EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl
"Kamalak" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies
The body of the issuer who took the decision YMyMUin anrnnmw
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 30.11.2020
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Kamalak" Aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Kamalak" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: AHOunxaHckas 06nacTb, r. AHOVXaH,

yn.Hasouwox, 96

Postal address: AHOuxaHckas obnacTb, r. AHOVXaH,
yn.Hasouwox, 96

E-mail address: AlIF_kamalak@inbox.uz
(mailto:AlF_kamalak@inbox.uz)

Official Website: www.andkamalak.uz (https:/
www.andkamalak.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKUWUE PEKBU3UTDI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: ATB "Hamkorbank" Andijon shahar amaliyot
bolimi
Current account: 20208000500533895001
MFI: 83
4 PETMCTPALUVOHHbIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA

NPUCBOEHHbIE PETUCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOM: 22



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 202018340
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 16363450
OKOHX: 96420
COATO: 1703401

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,03

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1,0
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,11
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 2,5

KoadpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHNS OCHOBHbIX (POHA0B 2,5

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 2,5
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 0

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 0
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 0

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 0
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share) 0

On other securities (in percentage to the face 0
value of one share)

MUmelowasics 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbinate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM



On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

400

14,82

N3meHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno aaTenLHOro coBera, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN
UCNOJIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara nara ®.1N.0.

MPUHATUS BCTYNNEHNS

pelweHus K

06513aHHOCTAM

30.06.2019  30.06.2019 Ab6nymamaTtoB
Xanonauu
KamongmHosuy

30.06.2019  30.06.2019 N6parnmos
LLlokmp>XOH
N6parvmosuy

30.06.2019  30.06.2019 N6parumos
KosumxoH

30.06.2019  30.06.2019 WNcakos
['mécmoanH

30.06.2019  30.06.2019 Kocumos
KobunxoH

DonxHoctb  OpraH N3b6paH
SMUTEHTa, (HasHaueH)/
NPVHABLIWIA BbIBEOEH U3
peweHne  cocTasa (yBONEH,

ncTeveHve cpoka
NOSIHOMOYUIA)

Kysatys YMymunia N36paH

KeHrawwm Aaurnnmw  (HasHadveH)

ab3ocu Kapopwu

Kyaartys YMymunia N3b6paH

KeHrawm AaMrunvw  (HasHauveH)

ab3ocu Kapopwu

Kysatys YMymunia N3bpaH

KeHrawm AMrnanL (HasHaueH)

ab3ocu Kapopwu

Kysatys YMymuia N36paH

KeHrawwm aurnnmw  (HasHadveH)

ab3ocu Kapopu

Kyaatys YMymunia N36paH

KeHrawm Aaurnamw  (HasHayeH)

ab3ocu Kapopwu



30.06.2019  30.06.2019 MyxutanHos Kysatys YMymunia N3bpaH

Magop KeHrawm AMrnamw (HasHaueH)
Ab6oyKkaaupoBuy  ab30CK Kapopwu
30.06.2019  30.06.2019 PaxmoHoB Kysatys YMymuia N36paH
3axputaounH KeHrawwm aurnnmw  (HasHadveH)
3yXpMTOMHOBUY  ab30CU Kapopwu
30.06.2019  30.06.2019 YcMoHOoB Kysatys YMymuin N36paH
Maxamaganu KeHrawwm Aurnamw  (Ha3Ha4eH)
Tewaboesuy ab30cK Kapopwu
30.06.2019  30.06.2019 Xypynnaes Kysatys YMymuia N36paH
Paxmatynno KeHrawwm Aaurnnmw  (HasHadeH)
ab3ocu Kapopwu
9 OcHOBHbIe CBeAEHUS O AO0MNONIHMTENBbHO BbINYLLEHHbIX LLeHHbIX 6yMarax (3anonHsiercs,

€C/n B OTYETHOM NMepuoae OCYLLECTBASICA BbiMYCK LLleHHbIX 6ymar)
OpraH, NPVHSBWWIA peLIEHNEe O BbiMycke
Jlata n Homep rocyapCTBEHHON pernuctpaumm

KonnyecTtBo ueHHbIx 6ymar (wT.) n 06bem
Bbinycka (CyMm)

Cnocob pasmeleHns LieHHbIX Bymar
Cpokn paamelleHus
Jarta Hayana

JlaTta okoH4YaHus

10 Information on the important facts for the year
HaunmeHoBaHune Ne Data HacTynnenns  Harta nybnukauum
CylLeCTBEHHOro goakrta CYILECTBEHHOIrO  CYLECTBEHHOro CYLECTBEHHOr0

hakTa goakTa goakTa

PeweHns, npuHsATbIE BbICWINM 6 30.06.2019 09.07.2019
OpraHoMm ynpasneHns
SMUTEHTa
M3meHeHne B cocTase 8 30.06.2019 09.07.2019

HabnopgaTenbHOro coseta
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N3meHeHns B cnncke 36
apPnInpoBaHHbIX nuL

HauncneHne noxonos no 32
LieHHbIM Bymaram

HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

30.06.2019

30.06.2019

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS

Ha Havano
OTYEeTHOoro
nepvona

I. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)

Equipment for installation (0700)

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

10054621.20

10054621.20

09.07.2019

09.07.2019

Ha koHeL,
OTYEeTHOro
nepvona

11102526.50

11102526.50



Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

366398.90

10421020.10

2974290.60

548788.60

364234.00

11466760.50

4004001.80

1795697.50



Advances for taxes and levies on 270 315.70 315.70
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280 81.20 81.20
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310 2425105.10 2207907.50
Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320 55052.20 494156.80
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330

Cash on settlement account (5100) 340 55052.20 494156.80
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350

Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380
TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 3029342.80 4498158.60

+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 13450362.90 15964919.20
+390)

LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 6183567.00 6183567.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430 653613.80 677856.10
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 3466001.80 4484494 .40

(8700)



Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460

Reserves for future expenses and 470
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 10303182.60 11345917.50
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES
Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490 3050182.20 4519457.50
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530 3050182.20 4519457.50
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers 560
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable 590
(7900)



Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

96998.10

96998.10

957.90

-3570.50

77743.10

21867.60

3147180.30

99544.20

99544.20

80556.10

-5161.50

606.50

23543.10

4619001.70
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Total on liabilities of balance sheet

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHue nokasartens

Net revenue from sales of
products (goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold (goods,
works and services)

Gross profit (loss) from sales of
production (goods, works and
services) (lines 010-020)

Period expenditures, total (lines
050+060+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting period

excluded from the tax base in the

future

Other income from operating
activities

Income (loss) from main activity
(lines 030-040+090)

Earnings from financial activities,
total (lines 120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income

Interest income

13450362.90

Report on financial results

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

3a cooTBETCTBYIOWMM
nepunoz npoLnoro
roga

Loxon4bl pacxonbl

(Npubbinb)  (ybbITKM)
63069.80
63069.80
63069.80

111554.30

98310.80

15964919.20

3a oTYeTHbIN NeproL,

Aoxonbl pacxonbl

(Npubbinb)  (ybbITKW)
91288.50
91288.50
91288.50

295623.00

133896.10



13

Income from long-term lease

Income from foreign exchange
rate differences

Other income from financing
activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form of interest

Expenses in the form of interest
on long-term lease

Loss from foreign exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from financial
operations

Income (loss) from general
operations (lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and losses

Profit (loss) before income tax
(lines 220+/-230)

Income tax
Other taxes and fees on profits
Net profit (loss) of the

reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

HaumeHoBaHne [arta
ayanTopCKom Bbloayu
opraHunsaumm NULLEH3UN

140
150
160 13243.50 161726.90
170
180
190
200
210
220 48484.50 204334.50
230
240 48484.50 204334.50
250 8452.60
260
270 48484.50 195881.90
Information on audit report
Homep Bwugn Hata Homep ®.1N.0. Konus
NMLLEH3UYBAK TIOYEHUBbIOAYN ayaouTopckaymmTopa ayamTopc
ayoMTOPCKOro 3aKioYeHURY N TOPOB), 3aknioyeH
3aK/II0YeHNs npoBoAvBLIEro

NpPOBEPKY



"ASR AUDIT
ANDIJON"
MCHJ

2019-04-05 777

N obuii

2020-09-23 12

E.HacupaouHosa

Cnucok adpcounmpoBaHHbIX NuUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHue

AbaymamaTtoB
XanonupouH
KamonunaoaonHoBuny

N6parmnmos LWokmp
N6parumosuy

N6parnmos
Ko3nmxoH

Ncakos [MmécnpovH

Kocumos KobunxoH

MyxutanHos Magop
Ab6aykoanposuy

PaxmoHoB
3axpuaaunH
3yxpnaoanHoBMY

YcMmoHOB
Maxammapanu
TewaboeBuny

Xypynnaes
Paxmatynno

MecToHaxoxoeHne
(MECToOXMUTENBCTBO)

(rocymapcTeo, o6nacTb,

ropoa, parnoH)

AHIONXOH waxap

AHOWXOH waxap

AHOVXOH waxap

AHOVXOH waxap

AHIONXOH waxap

AHIONXOH waxap

AHIONXOH waxap

AHOVXOH waxap

AHOMNXOH BUNOATH,
Xanakynyk TymaHu

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npuaHatTcs
adppnnnpoBaHHbIMU
nmuamm

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTys KeHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTyB keHrawm
ab3ocy

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Jarta
(HacTynneHus
OCHOBaHMs (-
nin)

2014-06-24

2014-06-24

2014-06-24

2014-06-24

2014-06-24

2014-06-24

2014-06-24

2014-06-24

2014-06-24

3arpyauTi
(https://
openinfo.L
media/
audit_con
%D0%90°
83%D0%
D0%B8%I
82_fzIPhV



MamatoB Kagup>XoH  AHOWXOH BUNOATH, Xamuat 6owkapys 2014-06-24
Ognwnnosuy XoHobon waxpu paucu

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3255
Harta: 02.05.2024



